
This timetable starts 1st October 2013

City Centre   Newark Sainsbury’s  Parnwell
MONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays

City Centre Queensgate bay 11
Fengate First Drove
Showcase Cinema
Vicarage Farm Road
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Keys Park

0645
0651 
0700
0704
0708

 
1030
1036
1045
1049
1053
1056

 
1640
1646
1655
1659
1703

 
0735
0741
0750
0754
0758

 
1330
1336
1345
1349
1353
1356

 
1730
1736
1745
1749
1753

21

Parnwell   Newark Sainsbury’s  City Centre
MONDAYS TO SATURdays except public holidays

Parnwell Keys Park
Newark Sainsbury’s
Vicarage Farm Road
Fengate First Drove
Newark Avenue
Garton End The Elm Tree
City Centre Queensgate

 
0710 
0718
0727
q
q

0733

 
1056
1059
q
q

1104
1107
1115

 

1705
1713
1722
q
q

1728

 
 

0800
0808
0817
q
q

0823

 
1356
1359
q
q

1404
1407
1415

 
 

1755
1803
1812
q
q

1818

21


